Japura

Amazon

[ Positive TWS-DSI

0 (V)]
V £ n
m o -+~ m
(@))] m c ]
Q = w wn
| < Q s) =
n + =
)
i 2
)
©
B (@)
()
| =2

— SPI

910¢
- v10¢
- C10¢
-0T10¢
-800¢
- 900¢
- 700¢
- ¢00¢
- 000¢
- 8661
- 9661
- 7661
- (661
- 0661
- 8861
- 9861
- 7861
- (861

0861

Madeira
Purus
Taplajos
Xlnlgu

n 1 o w1 o
ﬁ_/_ (9] o ﬁ_é N
IdS pue |SA-SML

2.5 1
0.0 1
.0

0
—2.51



